
SIGNIATURE COCKTAIL

SHARED  COCKTAIL

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

GINSPERATIONS

SHOTS

MOCKTAIL

FRUIT JUICE

SMOOTHIE

WATER + SOFT DRINK

MOJITO
SANGRIA

OCSEN BEACH 

KUMQUAT TONIC

PEPPERCORN INFUSION

CLASSIC CUCUMBER

JÄGERBOMB

TEQUILA 
B-52

VIRGIN MOJITO

STRAWBERRY KRUSH

DEEP BLUE SEA

COCONUT  //  ORANGE  //  WATERMELON  //  
PINEAPPLE  // PASSION FRUIT

SOFT DRINKS

MANGO

Coca-cola  // Coca-Cola Light  //  Fanta Orange  
Sprite  // Ginger Ale  //  Soda Water  //  Tonic Water  

WATER

Alkaline 

DRAGON FRUIT
SOUR LIME

SALTY

SWEET & TANGY

SWEET

MARGARITA
Jose Quervo Tequila, Cointreau, Fresh Lime

MOJITO
Havana 3Y, Fresh Lime, Mint, Schweppes Soda, Simple Syrup

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Cointreau, Gordon’s Gin, Bacardi, Smirnoff Red, Jose Cuervo
Fresh Lime, Coca-Cola

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Cinzanno Prosecco, Scheppes Soda, Orange Peel

PINA COLADA
Malibu Rum, Havana 3Y, Fresh Pineapple, Lime, Coconut Cream

COSMOPOLITAN
Cointreau, Smirnoff Red, Fresh Lime, Cranberry Puree, Grenadine,
Simple Syrup

LYCHEE TEQUILA 
Lychee Liqueur,  Jose Cuervo Tequila, Elderflower, Fresh Lime 

SEX ON THE BEACH
Smirnoff Red, Peach Liqueur, Cranberry, Orange, Grenadine
Lime Juice 

MAI TAI
Ameretto, Havana Rum 3Y, Fresh Orange, Pineapple, Lime, 
Grenadine, Simple Syrup

BITTER & SOUR
NEGRONI
Campari, Martini Rosso, Gordon’s Gin

WHISKEY SOUR
Jim Beam Whiskey, Egg Whites, Fresh Lime, Agostina  Bitters

OLD FASHIONED
Jim Beam, Agostina Bitters

Lime Juice, Fresh Mint leaves, Simple Syrup, Soda Water

Strawberry Puree, Lime Juice, Mint, Soda Water, Simple Syrup

Curacao, Grenadine Puree, Lime Juice, Soda Water 

Hendrick’s Gin, Cucumber, Schweppes Tonic

Phu Quoc Peppercorn-infused Gordon’s Gin, Schweppes Tonic

Tanqueray Dry Gin, Fresh Kumquat, Mint Leaves, Schweppes Tonic 

1.5L PITCHER

SINGAPORE SLING
Gordon’s Gin, Cherry Brandy, Pineapple, Lime, Grenadine

Aperol Aparitivo, Gordon’s Gin, Pineapple, Lime , Honey  

Cointreau, Fresh Lime, Schweppes Soda, Lime Wedge

Bacardi Gold, Lemongrass, Elderflower, Brown Sugar 

BEACH  BAR  &  CLUB

NUMA NUMA

GIN AND TONIC
Gordon’s Gin, Schweppes Tonic 

ASK ONE OF OUR CREW FOR ANY SHOT REQUESTS

MILKSHAKE
VANILLA
CHOCOLATE

220,000

180,000

220,000

200,000

220,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

250,000

180,000

LAVIE SPARKLING 
450ML BOTTLE

220,000

220,000

650,000
650,000

220,000

180,000

140,000

240,000

150,000

120,000
160,000
160,000

120,000

120,000

120,000

130,000
130,000

80,000

120,000
120,000

120,000

90,000

40,000

50,000

DAQUIRY
Havana 3Y, Fresh Lime, Simple Syrup 

180,000

STILL WATER

MANGO CHILLI MARGARITA
Jose Quervo Tequila, Cointreau, Mango, Fresh Lime,  
Chilli Spice Mix Garnish 

220,000

HOT SLUG

Available until 8:30PM

KAHLUA DOM PEDRO 18+ 160,000

FRUITY BLITS
Mango, Pineapple, Grenadine Puree, Fresh Lime

120,000



SPIRITS 

BEERS

SOJU

PLATTER

SHISHA

TEQUILA

GIN

CIDER

FRUIT PLATTER

VODKA

GORDON’S GIN

RUM

WHISKEY

BOMBAY
TANGUERAY
HENDRICK’S

SMIRNOFF RED
CIROC
GREY GOOSE

JOSE CUERVO

DON JULLIO BLANC

DON JULLIO REPOSADO

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD 
CACHACA
BACARDI GOLD
BACARDI WHITE

JACK DANIELS

JOHNNY WALKER RED 
JOHNNY WALKER BLACK

JAMESON

SINGLETON

WINES
HOUSE WINE
BY THE GLASS 

BUBBLES
CINZANO PROSECCO
POL REMY CHAMPAGNE 

WHITE WINE
2020 JEAN-CLAUDE MAS VIOGNIER

RED WINE
2020 JEAN CLAUDE MAS CABERNET SAUV

RED WINE TERRE FORTI MONTEOLICIANO (180ML)

WHITE WINE TERRE FORTI PINOT GRIGIO (180ML)

SAIGON GREEN

SAPPORRO

TIGER 

TIGER SILVER

HEINEKEN

CORONA 

BUDWEISER

STRONGBOW 
CHOOSE: APPLE, DARK FRUITS OR STRAWBRRY FLAVOUR

JINRO
CHOOSE:  PEACH, PLUM, GRAPEFRUIT ,  ORIGINAL OR  GREEN GRAPE

FRESHLY CUT ASSORTED SEASONAL FRUITS

BOTTLE DRAFT MEGAPINT TOWER

55,000

65,000

70,000

65,000

65,000

70,000

100,000

65,000

90,000

80,000

80,000

200,000

180,000

480,000

420,000

330 ML 340 ML 1.2 L 3 L

SINGLE BOTTLE

120,000 1,800,000
220,000 3,000,000
300,000 4,000,000

120,000 1,400,000
130,000 1,800,000
150,000 2,000,000
240,000 3,000,000

120,000 1,400,000
240,000 3,000,000
240,000 3,000,000

120,000 1,400,000

120,000
120,000
350,000

120,000 1,400,000
120,000 1,400,000
180,000 2,000,000
240,000 3,000,000

110,000 1,800,000

220,000

120,000

CHOOSE 1 OR MIX 2 FLAVOURS

320,000

COMBO

BALLOON COMBO
BALLOONS (10)

1,200,000

SPIRITS BOTTLE COMBO
BOTTLE 750ML + SOFT DRINK (3)

1,300,000

Choose: Smirnoff Red  //  Havana 3Y   //  Gordon’s Gin  //  Jameson

160,000
160,000

1,500,000
1,350,000

990,000

990,000

1,300,000

BLUEBERRY  // GRAPE //  SALTED LEMON  //  APPLE  

SAIGON RED - - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

LOCAL CRAFT BEER
TROPICAL BIA DRAFT 

INDIA PALE ALE 
BREWER: HEART OF DARKNESS 

BREWER: HEART OF DARKNESS 
120,000

120,000

HAVANA CLUB 7 YEAR

KETTLE ONE 

JIM BEAM
JOHNNY WALKER GOLD 

ROSE
2020 LOUIS PINEL CINSAULT 

LAUGHING BALLOON
CIGARETTES

160,000
70,000

240,000 3,000,000

120,000
120,000

180,000 1,400,000
240,000 3,600,000

1,400,000
1,400,000
1,400,000
1,400,000
3,000,000

DREAM ALONE
PALE ALE  HEART OF DARKNESS 

120,000

SAN MIGUEL 80,000 180,000 420,000-

ADD MIXER 30K

BEER COMBO
12 BOTTLE BEER CHOOSE: TIGER, HEINEKEN, 
TIGER SILVER, SAIGON GREEN OR SAIGON RED 

700,000

SOJU BEER COMBO
 1  BOTTLE SOJU &  3 BOTTLE BEER 

350,000


